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SANDLERSEATING

GENERAL COLLECTION PRICE LIST

Baba 1.0 ﬁ Natural Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered
Stacks 8 | Beech Leather CcoM Grade 1 Grade 2 coL
Painted Matt Black $450 $620 $420 $440 $460 $440
Painted Aluminum $460 $650 $440 $470 $480 $460
Chrome $490 $700 $470 $500 $510 $490
Matt Chrome $540 $730 $510 $550 $560 $550
w 19”
D 19” NET WEIGHT 10.14 Ibs
SH 17%" CARTON WEIGHT 34.8 |bs QUANTITY PER CARTON 3
OH 30%” CARTON VOLUME 9.9 ft comMm % yds
Baba 1.2 (Large) [ | Natural
Stacks 8 | Beech
-y Painted Matt Black $490
Painted Aluminum $500
Chrome $520
Matt Chrome $580
w 20”
D 19” NET WEIGHT 12.11lbs
SH 181" CARTON WEIGHT 40.7 lbs QUANTITY PER CARTON 3
OH 30%” CARTON VOLUME 9.9 ft? com N/A
Baba 2.0 i | Natural Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered
Stacks 8 == ;. _"i Beech Leather comMm Grade 1 Grade 2 coL
L ,_;|||=..". - | Painted Matt Black $520 $710 $490 $520 $540 $520
' ! Painted Aluminum $550 $730 $510 $550 $560 $550
Chrome $570 $760 $550 $580 $600 $580
Y Matt Chrome $620 $800 $580 $610 $630 $620
w 20%"
D 20” NET WEIGHT 11.2 Ibs
SH 17%" CARTON WEIGHT 38 lbs QUANTITY PER CARTON 3
OH 30%” CARTON VOLUME 10.16 ft3 comMm % yds
Baba 2.2 (Large) § L Natural
Stacks 8 1 I _i. Beech
I:- .,,\_||?,.‘; " Painted Matt Black $640
i f Painted Aluminum $600
Chrome $650
| Matt Chrome $700
w 20%"
D 20" NET WEIGHT 14.3 lbs
SH 17%” CARTON WEIGHT 47.3 lbs QUANTITY PER CARTON 3
OH 30%” CARTON VOLUME 10.6 ft? com N/A
Baba 3.0 | ) Natural Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered
,—_i——_l Beech Leather com Grade 1 Grade 2 coL
1 Painted Matt Black $610 $810 $570 $600 $620 $610
. | | Painted Aluminum $580 $780 $560 $590 $610 $600
i Chrome $640 $840 $620 $640 $660 $650
Matt Chrome $680 $880 $660 $680 $710 $700
w 19”
D 17" NET WEIGHT 2.8 Ibs
SH 30%" CARTON WEIGHT 17.2 lbs QUANTITY PER CARTON 1
OH 39” CARTON VOLUME 9.2 ft? comMm % yds
Baba 4.0 Natural Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered
— Beech Leather com Grade 1 Grade 2 coL
Painted Matt Black $570 $770 $540 $570 $580 $570
Painted Aluminum $580 $780 $560 $590 $610 $600
aml Chrome $620 $830 $580 $610 $630 $620
Matt Chrome $670 $860 $640 $660 $680 $670
w 19”
D 17" NET WEIGHT 10.6 lbs
SH 26%" CARTON WEIGHT 15 lbs QUANTITY PER CARTON 1

OH 36" CARTON VOLUME 8.1t com % yds
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Harlequin 1.1 Polypropylene
Stacks 6
{ ' 1| Chrome $230
w 22"
D 19%" NET WEIGHT 11.68 Ibs
SH 175" CARTON WEIGHT 55.56 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 4
OH 32" CARTON VOLUME 6.46 ft* comMm N/A
Harlequin 1.2 Polypropylene Stained
Beech
"\ Chrome $360 $490
|
|
> 4
w 22"
D 19%" NET WEIGHT 11.68 Ibs
SH 17%" CARTON WEIGHT 55.56 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 4
OH 325" CARTON VOLUME 6.46 ft* com N/A
Idra 097 Natural Stained
Beech Beech
Chrome $360 $490
|
w 17%"
D 17%" NET WEIGHT 8.82 Ibs
SH 18%" CARTON WEIGHT 44.09 lbs QUANTITY PER CARTON 4
OH 33%" CARTON VOLUME 7.77 ft? comMm 1% yds
SB101 Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Wood
com Grade 1 Grade 2 coL Colors
Wood Colors $410 $440 $470 $430 $340
w 19"
D 21%" NET WEIGHT 17.5 lbs
SH 17%" CARTON WEIGHT 39.68 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 2
OH 34%" CARTON VOLUME 9.18 ft? com N/A
SB102 UHS Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Wood
com Grade 1 Grade 2 coL Colors
Wood Colors $330 $410 $450 $360 $330
w 16%"
D 21" NET WEIGHT 17 lbs
SH 17%" CARTON WEIGHT 39.24 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 2
OH 34" CARTON VOLUME 8.48 ft? comMm % yds
SB103 UHS Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Wood
com Grade 1 Grade 2 coL Colors
Wood Colors $330 $410 $450 $360 $330
w 16%"
D 20%" NET WEIGHT 17.5 lbs
SH 17%" CARTON WEIGHT 39.99 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 2

OH 34%" CARTON VOLUME 8.48 ft? com % yds
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SB104 UHS Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Wood
com Grade 1 Grade 2 coL Colors
Wood Colors $410 $470 $510 $430 $410
w 18%"
D 20%" NET WEIGHT 17.5 lbs
SH 175" CARTON WEIGHT 39.99 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 2
OH 34%" CARTON VOLUME 9.18 ft? comMm % yds
SB105 Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Wood
com Grade 1 Grade 2 coL Colors
Wood Colors $390 $430 $460 $420 $330
w 16%"
D 181" NET WEIGHT 17.5 Ibs
SH 17%" CARTON WEIGHT 39.99 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 2
OH 32" CARTON VOLUME 7.77 ft? comMm N/A
SB106 Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Wood
com Grade 1 Grade 2 coL Colors
Wood Colors $420 $460 $490 $440 $370
w 17"
D 20%" NET WEIGHT 17.5 lbs
SH 17%" CARTON WEIGHT 39.99 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 2
OH 33%" CARTON VOLUME 8.48 ft? com N/A
SB110 Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Wood
com Grade 1 Grade 2 coL Colors
Wood Colors $490 $540 $570 $520 $450
w 17%"
D 20%" NET WEIGHT 17.5 Ibs
SH 17%" CARTON WEIGHT 39.99 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 2
OH 31%" CARTON VOLUME 9.18 ft? comMm N/A
SB111 Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Wood
com Grade 1 Grade 2 coL Colors
Wood Colors $410 $450 $480 $430 $360
w 17%"
D 19" NET WEIGHT 17.5 lbs
SH 17%" CARTON WEIGHT 39.99 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 2
OH 34%" CARTON VOLUME 7.42 ft? com N/A
SB112 Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Wood
com Grade 1 Grade 2 coL Colors
Wood Colors $410 $440 $470 $430 $340
w 18%"
D 20%" NET WEIGHT 17.5 Ibs
SH 175" CARTON WEIGHT 39.99 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 2

OH 34%" CARTON VOLUME 9.18 ft® com N/A
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SB201 Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Wood
com Grade 1 Grade 2 coL Colors
Wood Colors $460 $500 $540 $490 $420

w 25"
D 21%" NET WEIGHT 19.51 Ibs
SH 175" CARTON WEIGHT 39.68 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 1
OH 35%" CARTON VOLUME 10.59 ft3 comMm N/A
SB202 UHS Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Wood
com Grade 1 Grade 2 coL Colors
Wood Colors $410 $470 $510 $430 $410
w 16%"
D 21" NET WEIGHT 17.5 lbs
SH 17%" CARTON WEIGHT 22.49 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 1
OH 34%" CARTON VOLUME 8.83 ft? com % yds
SB204 UHS Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Wood
com Grade 1 Grade 2 coL Colors
Wood Colors $470 $540 $580 $490 $470
w 26%"
D 20%" NET WEIGHT 19.8 Ibs
SH 175" CARTON WEIGHT 24.78 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 2
OH 35" CARTON VOLUME 12.01 ft3 comMm % yds
SB206 Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Wood
com Grade 1 Grade 2 coL Colors
Wood Colors $480 $520 $560 $510 $440
w 21%"
D 20%" NET WEIGHT 17.99 Ibs
SH 17%" CARTON WEIGHT 22.99 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 1
OH 33%" CARTON VOLUME 9.54 ft? com N/A
SB301 Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Wood
com Grade 1 Grade 2 coL Colors
Wood Colors $480 $520 $560 $500 $430
w "
D 19" NET WEIGHT 26.5 lbs
SH 29%" CARTON WEIGHT 31.53 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 1
OH 43%" CARTON VOLUME 9.18 ft? comMm N/A
SB302 UPH Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Wood
com Grade 1 Grade 2 coL Colors
Wood Colors $410 $470 $510 $430 $410
w 16%"
D 21" NET WEIGHT 19.8 Ibs
SH 29%" CARTON WEIGHT 24.91 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 1

OH 43%" CARTON VOLUME 9.89 ft? com % yds
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SB303 UPH Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Wood
com Grade 1 Grade 2 coL Colors
Wood Colors $410 $470 $510 $430 $410
w 16%"
D 19" NET WEIGHT 19 Ibs
SH 29%" CARTON WEIGHT 24.01 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 1
OH 43" CARTON VOLUME 8.83 ft? comMm % yds
SB304 UPH Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Wood
com Grade 1 Grade 2 coL Colors
Wood Colors $470 $540 $570 $490 $470
w 18%"
D 19%" NET WEIGHT 19.8 Ibs
SH 29%" CARTON WEIGHT 24.8 |bs QUANTITY PER CARTON 1
OH 45" CARTON VOLUME 10.59 ft* com % yds
SB305 Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Wood
com Grade 1 Grade 2 coL Colors
Wood Colors $450 $490 $520 $480 $410
w 16%"
D 19%" NET WEIGHT 20 lbs
SH 29%" CARTON WEIGHT 25 lbs QUANTITY PER CARTON 1
OH 42%" CARTON VOLUME 8.83 ft? comMm N/A
SB306 Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Wood
com Grade 1 Grade 2 coL Colors
Wood Colors $450 $490 $520 $480 $410
w 181"
D 20%" NET WEIGHT 19.49 Ibs
SH 30%" CARTON WEIGHT 24.49 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 1
OH 43%" CARTON VOLUME 12.01 ft* com N/A
SB310 Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Wood
com Grade 1 Grade 2 coL Colors
Wood Colors $560 $600 $630 $580 $500
w 17%"
D 19%" NET WEIGHT 20 lbs
SH 28" CARTON WEIGHT 25 lbs QUANTITY PER CARTON 1
OH 42%" CARTON VOLUME 10.59 ft? comMm N/A
SB311 Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Upholstered Wood
com Grade 1 Grade 2 coL Colors
Wood Colors $470 $510 $550 $490 $430
w 17"
D 21" NET WEIGHT 19.84 Ibs
SH 29%" CARTON WEIGHT 26.46 Ibs QUANTITY PER CARTON 1

OH 43%" CARTON VOLUME 10.59 ft* com N/A



SB312

o

SH
OH

S Wave 151
Stacks 4

o

SH
OH

S Wave 152

Stacks 8

SH

OH

S-Wave 352C

SH
OH

S-Wave 351

SH
OH

S-Wave 352

o

SH
OH

16%"
19"
29%"

20"
22"
18"
30%”

21%”
217
18%”
32"

19”
20"
25%"
46%"

Q.

L

19%”
217

31%”
45%"

20"
21"
31%”
45%”

Wood Colors

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Chrome

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Chrome

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Chrome

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Chrome

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Chrome

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

20 Ibs
25 Ibs
9.89 ft®

14.55 Ibs
35.27 Ibs
9.18 ft?

12.79 Ibs
59.52 Ibs
12.36 ft®

36.38 Ibs
41.88 Ibs
7.1t

44.53 lbs
48.50 Ibs
9.18 ft?

39.24 Ibs
46.29 Ibs
8.97 ft®

Upholstered
CcoMm Grade 1
$460 $500

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com

Polycarbonate

$510

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com

Polycarbonate

$440

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com

Polycarbonate

$580

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com

Polycarbonate

$660

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com

Polycarbonate

$590

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com

Upholstered
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Upholstered Upholstered Wood
Grade 2 coL Colors
$540 $490 $420

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



Travis 701
Stacks 4

o

SH

Travis 702

o

SH

Ultra 097

o

SH
OH

Ultra 098

SH
OH

Ultra X 098

SH
OH

Ultra'Y 098

SH
OH

297
24%"
18"

297
24%”
29%"

17%"
17%”
18%"
32%”

17%”
17"

18%”
32%”

17%"
177

18%"
32%”

17%”
17"

184"
32%”

Painted Aluminum

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Painted Aluminum

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Chrome

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Chrome

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Chrome

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Chrome

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

14.11bs
57.4lbs
11.2 ft?

14.1 Ibs
19.1 Ibs
14.5 ft?

9.7 Ibs
44.09 Ibs
7.77 ft?

9.7 Ibs
48.5 Ibs
7.77 ft?

11 lbs
48.5 Ibs
7.77 ft?

10.6 Ibs
48.5 Ibs
7.77 ft?

Aluminum

$550

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com

Painted
Aluminum
$630

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com

Natural Stained
Beech Beech
$360 $490

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com

Natural
Beech
$320

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com

Natural
Beech
$370

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com

Natural
Beech
$370

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com
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N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



Ultra 098S

o

SH
OH

Ultra X 098S

SH
OH

Ultra Y 098S

SH
OH

Zebra 141

SH
OH

Zebra 142

o

SH
OH

Zebra 153

o

SH
OH

17%"
177

184"
32%”

17%”
17"

184"
32%”

17%"
177

184"
32%”

18”
20%"
18%”
32"

184"
20%”
18%"
32"

. S

21%”
22"
18”
32"

Chrome

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Chrome

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Chrome

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Natural Beech

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Natural Beech

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

Chrome

NET WEIGHT
CARTON WEIGHT
CARTON VOLUME

9.7 Ibs
48.5 Ibs
7.77 ft?

11 lbs
50.71 Ibs
7.77 ft?

10.6 Ibs
48.5 Ibs
7.77 ft?

12.3 Ibs
30.86 Ibs
4.49 ft?

12.35Ibs
30.86 Ibs
4.49 ft?

11.241bs
52.91 Ibs
12.36 ft®

Stained
Beech
$460

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com

Stained
Beech
$500

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com

Stained
Beech
$500

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com

Polycarbonate

$620

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com

Polycarbonate

$650

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com

Polymer

$330

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com
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N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



Zebra 154
Stacks 4
« Chrome
\
w 20"
D 21" NET WEIGHT
SH 17%" CARTON WEIGHT
OH 30%” CARTON VOLUME
Zebra 155 1

Stacks 8
g,___— Chrome

w 21%”
D 22" NET WEIGHT
SH 18" CARTON WEIGHT
OH 32" CARTON VOLUME
Zebra 353
¥ 1
’ Chrome
w 20"
D 21" NET WEIGHT
SH 31%” CARTON WEIGHT
OH 45%" CARTON VOLUME
Zebra 353CS
Chrome
w 19”
D 20" NET WEIGHT
SH 26%" CARTON WEIGHT
OH 40%" CARTON VOLUME
Zebra 3530D
] Chrome
w 20"
D 21" NET WEIGHT
SH 31%” CARTON WEIGHT
OH 45%" CARTON VOLUME
Zebra 354 !—
e [~ Chrome
.
w 19%"
D 21" NET WEIGHT
SH 31%” CARTON WEIGHT

OH 45%" CARTON VOLUME

13.78 Ibs
33.07 Ibs
8.83 ft*

11.241bs
52.91 Ibs
8.83 ft?

16.09 Ibs
37.92 Ibs
8.97 ft®

14.55 Ibs
35.05 Ibs
7.1t

17.64 Ibs
41.89 Ibs
9.18 ft?

27.55 Ibs
35.27 Ibs
0.65 ft?

Polycarbonate

$420

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com

Polycarbonate

$400

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com

Polymer

$500

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com

Polymer

$490

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com

Polymer

$500

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com

Polycarbonate

$600

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com
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N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



Zebra Stool 355

| =
Chrome
w 20"
D 21" NET WEIGHT 15.43 Ibs
SH 35%" CARTON WEIGHT 36.6 Ibs
OH 45%" CARTON VOLUME 8.97 ft?
Zebra 355CS
= 4
b Chrome
!

w 19”
D 20" NET WEIGHT 13.06 Ibs
SH 25%" CARTON WEIGHT 33.73 Ibs
OH 40%” CARTON VOLUME 7.1t
HD-BCD-2

Steel

w 8%"
D 11%" NET WEIGHT 60.04 |bs
OH 19%" CARTON WEIGHT 70.55 Ibs
HD-BCD-4

Steel
w
D NET WEIGHT 135 Ibs
OH CARTON WEIGHT 145.5 Ibs

Polycarbonate

$540

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com

Polycarbonate

$510

QUANTITY PER CARTON
com

Steel

$680

QUANTITY PER CARTON

Steel

$840

QUANTITY PER CARTON
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N/A

N/A
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